par heures de départ — Championnat LD Brengues
Départ 1, bloc: 0

10:00:00
1396416 Annie NATALI BOA Albi
7967755 Lode VAN ENIS C.O.T.E. 66
8105666 Ludovic RUIZ BOA Albi
Michel GERMAIN PASS C
Philemon PLAYE FiNO46
Samuel MORINIERE FiNO46
8508816 Tristan CONTER FiNO46
10:02:00
8001405 Alina AUGAGNEUR TOAC Orientation
Hamsé MOHAMED YASIN PASS DC
1313243 Jean-Louis BLEIN CO MAUVEZIN
8181258 Patrick CAPBERN TOAC Orientation
8218001 Pierre GAUFILLET TOAC Orientation
Sébastien GARIBAL FiNO46
Vacant Vacant
10:04:00
1222010 Arthur MORISSONNEAU TOAC Orientation
8409240 Augustin DEFRASNE C.O.T.E. 66
8076936 Christine SCHOLZ SCOR
8260176 Christophe AUDIGIER Absolu'O
8001897 Fabien TOURNEUR C.O.T.E. 66
8224290 Gregory BLOT POP
Victoire LAFON FiNO46
10:06:00
8281818 Diane AGNOLY GAUFILLET TOAC Orientation
8464970 Elian DELLAC FiNO46
8051614 Emma BARON BOA Albi
1670786 Hugo CONTER FiNO46
612604 Jean-Marc PEYRARD COORE
1971224 Jérébme VIDAL FiNO46
8002006 Patricia HUCHON C.O.T.E. 66
Vacant Vacant
10:08:00
Augustin PICARD FiINO46
8017942 Aurélien RIPEPI CvO12
221370 Léo FALCONE COORE
8532485 Manon CHAZALMARTIN CONVERGENCE
Sinziana Lucia LUNGU FiNO46
Vacant Vacant
10:10:00
8002763 Agnes FRANCOIS TOAC Orientation
208401 Jean-Pierre FOURNIER TOAC Orientation
1000971 Jonathan SERRAND TOAC Orientation
1120203 Patricia DOUZIECH Cv0O12
2228752 Thibault DUPANLOUP TOAC Orientation
Vacant Vacant
Vacant Vacant
10:12:00
Anthony BOSSARD PASS_C
1234886 Mireille FAUVEL TOAC Orientation
8151202 Nathalie DIEZ CARTO 32
8271012 Nino TARDIEUX FiNO46
8130708 Pauline ELIAS AMSO34
8190567 Pierre ELIAS AMSO034
Thomas CLEMENT FiNO46
Vacant Vacant
Vacant Vacant

MeOS 2025-04-04 18:01:42, (1/4)

D70+
HG0
H45
H40
H16
H10
H14

D14
H10
H70+
H65
H50
H40
H16

H16
H14
D65
HG60
H50
H40
D10

D14
H20
D12
H10
H55
H50
D60
H16

H12
H45
H35
D14
D35
H10

D21
H65
H21
D55
H14
H12
D10

Orange
Bleu
D55
H14
D21
H55
H40
D16
D12



10:14:00
9051946
8092082
8081108

10:16:00
8050724
1999006
8500550
7502033

10:18:00
9170887

1000869

10:20:00
1446166

2771064

10:22:00
8510182
7100182
8076937
1206960
8070726

10:24:00

8482027
1006284
8103243
1122007

10:26:00
8406057

1000822

10:28:00
8508814
8482020

2039285

10:30:00
8011968

7005925

10:32:00
8046311
8508144
1396417

10:34:00
1310517
1130727
8506283

Christian FERCHAUD
Fabien BARON
Mathieu HERAULT
Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Amandine ROUCOLLE
Cécile CARPREAU

Christophe CHAZALMARTIN

Nadége BOSSUET
Vacant

Guillaume GASTON
Juliette ACHARD
Raymond HULSE

Carine PRADELLE
Dwen ROUCHER

Jean Christophe LACHERET

Julien HARDY
Romane POUCHOL

Auke YKEMA
Aurelie IZARD
Christian LIPNICK
Florence NOURDIN
Titouan BRIERE

Anthony LAFON
Christophe THOMAS
Marie-Emma PRADO
Nicolas DEFRASNE
Remy DURRENS

Robert TENEDOS
Vacant

Vacant

Yvette QUEYROI

Gaél UTARD
Gérard BARTHES
Laétitia GARRIC
Olga AUGAGNEUR
Vacant

Jean-Philippe DIEZ
Jules GERMAIN
Vacant

Vincent DECREMPS

Carole TREMOULET
Fabien JOUANILLOU
Pierre NATALI
Vacant

Gerald AUGAGNEUR
Jean-claude ELIAS

Marie CHAZALMARTIN

C.O.T.E. 66
BOA Albi
FiNO46
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant

CARTO 32
TOAC Orientation
CONVERGENCE
TOAC Orientation
Vacant

N.O.R.D.
PASS_DC
RDPA

FiNO46
PASS C
FiNO46
FiNO46
PASS _DC

TOAC Orientation
BOA Albi

SCOR
INDIVIDUEL
TOAC Orientation

PASS_C
MOLO
CAC
C.O.T.E. 66
CAC

CvO12
Vacant
Vacant
C.O.T.E. 66

TOAC Orientation
MOLO

FiNO46

TOAC Orientation
Vacant

CARTO 32
FiNO46

Vacant

TOAC Orientation

FiNO46
Absolu'O
BOA Albi
Vacant

TOAC Orientation
AMSO34
CONVERGENCE

MeOS 2025-04-04 18:01:42, (2/4)

H70+
H40
H18
H65
H70+
H14

D21
D55
H40
D45
D14

H35
Vert
H60

D45
Orange
H50
H40
Jaune

H21
D40
H70+
Jaune
H18

Jaune
H45
D60
H40
H65

H65
Jaune
H21
D60

H45
H70+
Jaune
D50
H20

H55
H18
H40
H70+

D50
H45
H70+
H35

H50
H70+
D40



10:36:00
7651052
1330818
8320403

10:38:00
2096204
7080927
1001966

10:40:00
7820303
8105019
1999041

10:42:00
1460127
7500888
8182808
8533491

10:44:00
8190402

8506877

10:46:00
1460129
1968103

10:48:00
1810505

10:50:00
419234

10:52:00
7502031

10:54:00
8508818

10:56:00
8021300

10:58:00
2049123

11:00:00
8220531
8030131
1402779

11:02:00
8046100

11:04:00
7769753

11:06:00
9708106

11:08:00
8099147

Francis FAUVEL
Henri QUEYROI
Siliza PINNA

Cecile PEYRARD
Roméo DULAMJAV
Thierry FOL

Alain CLOUET
Christian ESCUDIE
Lyndsay WARD

Aline CAZELLE
Armelle DESNOES
Hervé ROGUES
Lionel BONNEFOUS

Mathieu BRIERE
Vacant

Valérie BERGER-CAPBERN

Armelle DEVOURDY
Héléne FOL-RIBET
Vacant

Laure CHAPPELLAZ
Vacant
Vacant

Eric NOURDIN
Vacant
Vacant

Ingrid JACOB
Vacant
Vacant

Magalie CONTER
Vacant

Bruno GUYON
Vacant

Eric LOGEAIS

Christine LHOMME
Lucie LEPOIVRE
Virginie MORISSONNEAU

Nahia CALMETTES

Christophe DIDYME

Christian LAVAL

Anne ILLE-BRIERE

TOAC Orientation
C.O.T.E. 66
CARTO 32

COORE
FiINO46
Absolu'O

SCOR
BOA Albi
FINO46

FiINO46
FINO46
CvO12
SCA

TOAC Orientation
Vacant
TOAC Orientation

FiINO46
Absolu'O
Vacant

BOA Albi
Vacant
Vacant

INDIVIDUEL
Vacant
Vacant

TOAC Orientation
Vacant
Vacant

FiINO46
Vacant

BOA Albi
Vacant

SCOR

BOA Albi
BOA Albi
TOAC Orientation

FiINO46

BOA Albi

Albi RESSORT

TOAC Orientation

MeOS 2025-04-04 18:01:42, (3/4)

H65
H70+
D21

D55
H18
H55

H50
H70+
D50

D60
Violet long
H50
H55

H55
H45
D60

D45
D55
D20

D40
D21
H70+

H60
H18
D70+

D45
H50
D65

D45
D60

HG60
D55

H55

D55
D21
D45

D18

H55

H55

D50



11:10:00
2024071

11:12:00
8320401

11:14:00
34312
8067392

11:16:00
8105016

8508812

11:18:00

1048106

11:20:00
8363002

11:22:00
1120202

11:24:00
8098106

11:26:00

11:28:00
8300616

11:30:00
1038106

Claire RIMBAULT

Inés PINNA

Alain VIGUIER
Philippe VERGE

Jean-Claude MENUT

Julien TAURINES

Pablo LACHERET-COUTEAU
Vacant

Vacant
Yannick BOSCH

Marine JOUANILLOU
Vacant

Patrice POUGET
Vacant

Loick BOSCH
Vacant

Vacant

Patrick JULIEN
Vacant

Hermine BROUTIN
Vacant

FiINO46

CARTO 32

CvO12
CCIO

BOA Albi
FiNO46
FiNO46
Vacant

Vacant
Albi RESSORT

Absolu'O
Vacant

CVO12
Vacant

Albi RESSORT
Vacant

Vacant

BOA Albi
Vacant

Albi RESSORT
Vacant

MeOS 2025-04-04 18:01:42, (4/4)

D50

D18

H70+
H65

H70+
Violet court
Orange
H55

D18
Violet court

Violet court
D50

Violet court
D45

H16
D40

D35

H65
H65

Jaune
H60



